cHAMPIONSHyp

HAAS-]ORDANE

S GolFBuddy

KNOW YOUR GAME

Baker and Coleman win PNW Pro-Amateur Championship

GLENEDEN BEACH, OR- Salishan Spa and Golf Resort, 6,362 yards, Par 71

PGA Professional Luke Baker and his amateur Jim Bob Coleman of Deer Park GC won the PNW Pro-

Amateur Championship by one stroke over PGA Professional Russell Grove with his amateur Taylor Porter of
Avondale GC. Baker and Coleman came from behind to shoot a final round 65, 6-under par for a two day total
of 131, 11-under par.

PGA Professional Scott Leritz and his amateur Charles Kingsbaker of Royal Oaks CC, PGA Professional Scott
Erdmann and his amateur Jeff Hirata of Oswego Lake CC and PGA Professional Chris Van der Velde and his
amateur Brandon Taylor of Tetherow GC finished in a tie for third place.

Place

12

15
16

18

Baker, Luke
Grove, Russell

Erdmann, Scott
Van der Velde, Chris
Leritz, Scott

Inglis, Colin

Prugh, Corey
Nosler, Brian

Milne, Chuck
Moore, Danny
Thornton, Brian

Vaughan, Darin
DeLong, Mike
Aichele, Jason

Reams, Matt

Swift, Mark
Blakley, Les

Buckenberger, Randy
Runge, Kris

Coleman, Jim Bob
Porter, Taylor

Hirata, Jeff
Taylor, Brandon
Kingsbaker, Charles

Stewart, Mitch

Hatley, Reid
Jimenez, Vince

O'Neal, Jake
Farnworth, Brooks
Densley, Todd

Slackman, Darren
Christensen, Bob
Van Schoiack, Jesse

Robinson, Jon

Hatton, Rick
Affleck, Jay

Holt, Jim
Heriot, Randy

Final Results
Rd 1
66

65

67
68
70

70

68
70

71
67
69

67
70
67

70

72
70

7
7

Rd 2
65

67

67
66
64

65

68
66

66
70
68

7
68
7

69

68
70

70
70

Total
131

132

134
134
134

135

136
136

137
137
137

138
138
138

139

140
140

141
141

Pro Money Am Money

$1,500.00
$1,250.00

$975.00
$975.00
$975.00

$800.00

$700.00
$700.00

$580.00
$580.00
$580.00

$481.67
$481.67
$481.67

$450.00

$435.00
$435.00

$210.00
$210.00

$750.00
$625.00

$487.50
$487.50
$487.50

$400.00

$350.00
$350.00

$290.00
$290.00
$290.00

$240.83
$240.83
$240.83

$225.00

$217.50
$217.50

$105.00
$105.00



