

HAAS-JORDAN®





Baker and Coleman win PNW Pro-Amateur Championship

GLENEDEN BEACH, OR- Salishan Spa and Golf Resort, 6,362 yards, Par 71

PGA Professional Luke Baker and his amateur Jim Bob Coleman of Deer Park GC won the PNW Pro-Amateur Championship by one stroke over PGA Professional Russell Grove with his amateur Taylor Porter of Avondale GC. Baker and Coleman came from behind to shoot a final round 65, 6-under par for a two day total of 131, 11-under par.

PGA Professional Scott Leritz and his amateur Charles Kingsbaker of Royal Oaks CC, PGA Professional Scott Erdmann and his amateur Jeff Hirata of Oswego Lake CC and PGA Professional Chris Van der Velde and his amateur Brandon Taylor of Tetherow GC finished in a tie for third place.

Final Results							
Place			Rd 1	Rd 2	Total	Pro Money Ar	n Money
1	Baker, Luke	Coleman, Jim Bob	66	65	131	\$1,500.00	\$750.00
2	Grove, Russell	Porter, Taylor	65	67	132	\$1,250.00	\$625.00
3	Erdmann, Scott	Hirata, Jeff	67	67	134	\$975.00	\$487.50
	Van der Velde, Chris	Taylor, Brandon	68	66	134	\$975.00	\$487.50
	Leritz, Scott	Kingsbaker, Charles	70	64	134	\$975.00	\$487.50
6	Inglis, Colin	Stewart, Mitch	70	65	135	\$800.00	\$400.00
7	Prugh, Corey	Hatley, Reid	68	68	136	\$700.00	\$350.00
	Nosler, Brian	Jimenez, Vince	70	66	136	\$700.00	\$350.00
9	Milne, Chuck	O'Neal, Jake	71	66	137	\$580.00	\$290.00
	Moore, Danny	Farnworth, Brooks	67	70	137	\$580.00	\$290.00
	Thornton, Brian	Densley, Todd	69	68	137	\$580.00	\$290.00
12	Vaughan, Darin	Slackman, Darren	67	71	138	\$481.67	\$240.83
	DeLong, Mike	Christensen, Bob	70	68	138	\$481.67	\$240.83
	Aichele, Jason	Van Schoiack, Jesse	67	71	138	\$481.67	\$240.83
15	Reams, Matt	Robinson, Jon	70	69	139	\$450.00	\$225.00
16	Swift, Mark	Hatton, Rick	72	68	140	\$435.00	\$217.50
	Blakley, Les	Affleck, Jay	70	70	140	\$435.00	\$217.50
18	Buckenberger, Randy	Holt, Jim	71	70	141	\$210.00	\$105.00
	Runge, Kris	Heriot, Randy	71	70	141	\$210.00	\$105.00